KW Berg-Cup Ergebnis

NSU-Bergpokal

O O NOOUVLA, WN PR

dnc

610
622
606
625
603
621
630
611
604
608

A/F/CTC bis 1600

g A W N =

410
566
565
568
569

A/F/CTC bis 2000

462

H/FS/E1 bis 1400

O 0O NGOV A~ WNR

A WN R

399
453
535
537
534
539
509
458
540

Hofmann
Hindmarsh
Gast

Sieber
Angelberger
Kirch
Wallstein
Steinwand
Szott
Hofmann

Maslonka
Altmann
Knoblich
Schiafer
Fink

Schumacher

Ebenhdh
Stegmann
Abb
Duscher
Davidovic
Plein

Voigt
Grimm
Reichhuber

H/FS/E1 bis 1600

456
354
560
562

Bilen
Auchter
Friedrich
Fink

Steffen
Christian
Leopold
Sascha
Volker
Dieter
Bernd
Manfred
Roman
Lukas

Robert
Dieter
Helmut
Andreas
Florian

Michael

Armin
Tobias
Nils
Frank
Jorg
Philipp
Walter
Thomas
Peter

Sarp
Tobias
Lukas
Folker

49. Homburger ADAC Bergrennen

NSUTT

NSU 1200C
NSUTT
NSUTT
NSUTT

NSU TT Spiess
NSUTT
NSUTT
NSUTT
NSUTT

VW Polo 86C G60
Citroen C2
Citroen C2
Honda CRX
Citroen DS3 R1

VW Polo G60

VW Minichberger Scirocco 16V
VW Golf 1 16V

VW Schneider Polo Il 8V

VW Polo 8V

NSU TT 16V

VW Polo 8V

VW Polo 86C WeiRdorn 16V
VW Schneider Polo 1 16V

VW Schneider Polo

VW Golf 2 16V Spiess
Opel Corsa A Spiess GSi
Ford Fiesta

Citroen C2 VTS

02:53,078
02:56,495
02:58,388
03:14,657
03:17,731
03:18,651
03:27,243
03:35,877
03:42,270
nur WL 1

02:55,872
02:59,589
02:59,958
03:01,789
03:12,228

02:55,136

02:40,977
02:45,471
02:47,188
02:52,074
02:52,595
02:54,813
02:59,902
03:05,962
03:07,694

02:40,250
02:45,492
02:56,394
02:59,194



BwoNOU A WNER

[y
[N

A U1 A WN R

O NOO UL, WNR

H/FS/E1 bis 2000

451
500
450
401
359
402
531
502
544
543
570

Hellberg
Schobel
Weber
Hartkdamper
Hagmann
Claus
Goldbach
Flik

Minichberger

HeR
Schmitz

H/FS/E1 bis 3000

250
357
530
467
533
505

H/FS/E1 Giber 3000

200
308
254
351
358
406
257
305

98
97

Gapp
Biirker

Neu
Schifer
Langerer
Ostermann

Stoll
Orth

Hel
Ehrmann
Fouquet
Gast
Bamberg
Gohrig

E2-SH

Farrenkopf
Breunig

Marcel
Marco
Jens
Philipp
Marcus
Thomas
Markus
Thomas
Moritz
Jan
Herbert

Marcel
Felix
Kai
Stefan
Marc
Thomas

Jochen
Patrick
Florian
Pascal
Christian
Maximilian
Frank
Sabine

Marco
Nico

VW Briigge Golf 1 8V

Opel Kadett C Coupé Gerent
Opel Kadett C

VW Scirocco 1

Seat Leon MK3

Opel Kadett C Coupé
Renault Mégane Cup Wiebe
Renault Clio 3 Cup

Honda Civic Type R

Opel Schneider Astra GSi 16V
Opel Astra GSi

BMW M3 E36

Opel Kadett C Limo Frank
Ford Focus N Sport

Opel Kadett C

VW Scirocco Turbo

BMW E30 Hotec

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Subaru Impreza WRX Sti
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
VW Golf Turbo

BMW E36 compact

Ford Focus ST

Silver Car S2 Evo
TracKing RC 01

02:40,546
02:43,463
02:45,132
02:45,283
02:48,124
02:48,162
02:48,746
02:48,773
02:53,709
02:55,800
03:03,257

02:39,975
02:44,487
02:46,328
02:53,318
02:57,336
03:03,073

02:30,107
02:33,270
02:41,436
02:44,429
02:50,595
02:55,330
03:01,809
03:03,106

02:36,258
02:46,587



